
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

SEPTEMBER 2021 
Wed, Sep 1, 2021 - Grand Canyon
720 - Tyrone Gardens 
740 - Seminole Home Depot

Fri, Sep 3, 2021 - Croc Encounters
Cancelled

Thu, Sep 9, 2021 - BP - "Night on Broadway"
0855 - Seminole Home Depot 
0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Sun, Sep 12, 2021 - Tampa - Buddhist Temple
0940 - Tyrone Gardens
1000 - Seminole Home Depot

Fri, Sep 17, 2021 - MYSTERY TOUR
1600 - Seminole Home Depot
1620 - Tyrone Gardens

Sat, Sep 18, 2021 - Lakeridge Winery
0800 - Tyrone Gardens
0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Mon, Sep 20, 2021 - Tom & Jerry Airboat
0920 - Tyrone Gardens
0940 - Seminole Home Depot

Thu, Sep 23, 2021 - LUNCH BUNCH - Ozona
1010 - Tyrone Gardens
1030 - Seminole Home Depot

Fri, Sep 24, 2021 - Bok Tower & Spook Hill
0840 - Tyrone Gardens
0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Sat, Sep 25, 2021 - Fisherman's Village
0940 - Seminole Home Depot
1000 - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, September 27, 2021 - Ringling Museum
0900 - Seminole Home Depot 
0920 - Tyrone Gardens

Wed, Sep 29, 2021 - Giraffe Ranch
0810 - Tyrone Gardens
0830 - Seminole Home Depo

Thu, Sep 30, 2021 - OBP - "Social Security"
0855 - Seminole Home Depot
0915 - Tyrone Gardens

OCTOBER 2021
Monday, October 4, 2021 – HRC

0940 - Tyrone Gardens

1000 - Seminole Home Depot

Wednesday, October 6, 2021 - Mural Tour

1235 - Seminole Home Depot

1255 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, October 7, 2021 - SCB - "Full Monty"

1020 - Tyrone Gardens

1040 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, October 12, 2021 - SE Guide Dogs & DD

0825 - Seminole Home Depot 

0845 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, October 14, 2021 - LB - Italian Grill

0940 - Seminole Home Depot

1000 - Tyrone Gardens

Friday, October 15, 2021 - Lowry Park Zoo

0820 - Tyrone Gardens 

0840 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, October 16, 2021 - Biltmore/Asheville

0740 - Tyrone Gardens

0800 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, Oct 23, 2021 - Tampa Bay Octoberfest

1020 - Tyrone Gardens 

1040 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, October 24, 2021 - Mt Dora Craft Fair

0820 - Tyrone Gardens

0840 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, October 26, 2021 - Calypso Breeze Luau! 

1100 - Tyrone Gardens

1120 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, October 28, 2021 - Mystery Dinner Train

1440 - Seminole Home Depot 

1500 - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, October 31, 2021 - BP - "Sound of Music"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot 

0915 - Tyrone Gardens
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